PRICES %
members / guests

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO EAT AT THE SAME TIME, PLEASE ORDER ON THE
SAME BUZZER (limit 10 meals per order). Please order and pay at the counter.
When buzzed please collect meals from the kitchen.

TO SHARE, SNACK OR START

GARLIC BREAD (V) 8/9

BRUSCHETTA WITH CARAMEL BALSAMIC GLAZE (V) 15/16
GARLIC & HERB CHEESE PIZZA (V) 15/17
BOWL OF MIKE’S FAMOUS WINGS 21/23
with a choice of

- Frank’s hot sauce & ranch dressing

- Smokey BBQ bourbon glaze with aioli

- Naked wings with smoked chilli aioli

- Spicy szechuan and shallot
ENTREE GARLIC PRAWNS (I/GF/V) 21/23
sauteed garlic prawns with a cream reduction,
shallots & jasmine rice
WEDGES WITH SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI 14/15
HALOUMI CHIPS WITH ZA'ATAR & AIOLI 19/20
BEER BATTERED PRAWN CUTLETS 21/23
WITH HOMEMADE SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH AIOLI 14/15
BOWL OF CHIPS 9/10

BURGERS

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS. ADD BACON $4, FRIED EGG
$2, CHEESE $1, BEETROOT $1

PERI-PERI CHICKEN 20/22
marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, bbg onion and
chipotle sauce

EAST BEEF 20/22
1209 beef pattie, lettuce, cheese, pickles and burger sauce

add extra beef pattie 5
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 20/22

breast schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, bbqg onion, lemon dill aioli

STEAK SANDWICH
lettuce, tomato, bbg onion, bbg sauce on sourdough

22/24

NACHOS

TOASTED CORN CHIPS, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE
& CORIANDER SALSA
PORK NACHOS (GF) 23/25

THREE BEAN VEGETARIAN (GF/V) 21/23

open 7 days
Lunch 711.30am-2.30pm
Dinner 5.30pm-8.30pm

SALADS

ADD CHICKEN $7, ADD GRILLED PRAWNS (1) $12

MIKES SALAD (GF/V) 20/22
mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,

caramelised spanish onion, roasted sweet potato,

persian feta with smoked chilli aioli

CAESAR SALAD 20/22

cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon,
croutons with caesar dressing

ROASTED BEETROOT & PUMPKIN SALAD (GF/V) 20/22
poached pear, caramel palm sugar vinaigrette,
persian feta

FROM THE WOK
ADD CHICKEN $7, ADD GRILLED PRAWNS (1) $12

VEGETABLE & HOKKIEN NODDLES
choice of:

- spicy szechuan and shallot

- corriander, peanut and pesto

23/25

MIXED VEG STIRFRY (GF)
mixed veg, chilli, garlic, shallot, oyster sauce,
five spice and jasmine rice

21/23

PASTA
ADD CHICKEN $7, ADD GRILLED PRAWNS $12

SPAGHETTINI () 32/34
with sautéed tiger prawns, calamari, garlic, chilli, soy, shallot

RIGATONI BOSCAIOLA 25/27
bacon, mushroom, shallot and cream sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE 22/24
beef and pork bolognaise

CHILLI PRAWN SPAGHETTINI () 32/34
cherry tomatoes, garlic oil, baby spinach, chilli,

napolitana sauce

RIGATONI VEGO 23/25

cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, cream rose sauce
and baby spinach

please order and pay at the counter



ALL MAIN SIZED MEALS SERVED WITH CHIPS

& SALAD OR VEGGIES & ROAST CHAT POTATOES

FROM THE OCEAN

GRILLED QUEENSLAND BARRAMUNDI (GF) ®
with lemon butter sauce

MARINATED CRUMBED CALAMARI (1)
with aioli & lemon

BEER BATTERED NZ HOKKI FILLETS
with tartare and lemon

FISHERMAN’S PLATE (1)
beer battered fish, prawns, crumbed calamari, tartare & lemon

FROM THE GRILL
RUMP 250G GRAINGE (GF) (O

300G NEW YORK (GF) ©)

IRON MAN RUMP 500G GRAINGE (GF) (©

BBQ PORTUGUESE CHICKEN BREAST (GF)
with chipotle aioli

SCOTCH FILLET 300G RIVERINA ANGUS (GF) @

SURF & TURF 250G RUMP STEAK (GF) @
topped with creamy garlic prawns

LAMB SOUVLAKI
with pita bread and tzatziki

HOMEMADE SAUCES (GF)
mushroom, pepper, dianne, gravy

OLD FAVOURITES

GARLIC PRAWNS (1)

sauteed garlic prawns with a cream reduction, shallots and jasmine

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
home made crumbed breast schnitzel

VEGETARIAN SCHNITZEL (GF)
can be made vegan on request

500G RACK BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS (GF) @
with mikes hickory glaze

LAMB CUTLETS
4 southern prime crumbed cutlets with gravy

SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS (1)
five spiced salt & pepper prawns with sweet soy dipping sauce

CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA (GF)

grilled chicken breast, sauteed bacon, mushrooms, shallots
and creamy white wine sauce

ROAST OF THE DAY

with pumpkin, veggies and gravy

SEN'ORS - 12 years and under
ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD  ALL KIDS MEALS $14
BEER BATTERED FISH (1) 16/18 includes icecream with topping

with tartare sauce and lemon

HALF CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 16/18
with gravy

GRILLED FISH (1) 18/20
with tartare sauce and lemon

CRUMBED CALAMARI with chips ()

33/35

30/32

26/28

30/32

32/34
40/42
50/52
27/29

50/52
42/44

34/36

31/33
rice
26/28
22/24
40/42
39/41

30/32

30/32

22/24

CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips
SPAGHETTINI BOLOGNAISE

BATTERED FISH with chips

MINUTE STEAK 16/18  MINUTE STEAK with chips
with gravy CHEESEBURGER with chips
CRUMBED CALAMARI 16/18 beef, cheese and tomato sauce

with aioli and lemon

CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS with chips

BEEF BURGER 16/18
with burger sauce and chips

Not available on public holidays and
special event days

10% surcharge applies on Public Holidays

SCHNITZEL BURGER with chips
crumbed schnitzel, lettuce and mayo

ADD ONS

CHICKEN PARMYS

served on panko crumbed chicken breast schnitzel

TRADITIONAL PARMY
sliced ham, napolitana sauce and mozzarella

MIKE’'S PARMY
bolognaise sauce and mozzarella

MEXICAN PARMY

30/32

30/32

32/34

minced Mexican spiced beef, mozzarella, jalapenos, sour cream and

guacamole

THREE CHEESE PARMY
mozzarella, feta, parmesan, crispy bacon and napolitana sauce

BBQ PARMY
homemade smokey bbg sauce, bacon and mozzarella

GRILLED PARMY (GF)*
choose any parmy as above on grilled chicken breast

PIZZA

11 inch (gluten free pizza base $3 extra)
all tomato base topped with mozzarella cheese

MORROCAN LAMB
lamb mince, guacamole, sour cream, coriander salsa

CHILLI PRAWN AND CHORIZO (1)

chilli napolitana, prawn, chorizo, spanish onion,
cherry tomatoes, spinach and shallot

BBQ MEATLOVERS

beef mince, pepperoni, ham, bbqg sauce base

PERI-PERI CHICKEN AND BACON
chicken, bacon, spanish onion, capsicum, chipotle aioli

PEPPERONI
pepperoni and cheese

FUNGI VEGO (V)
roasted garlic confit bechamel white base, portobello
and button mushrooms, garlic and thyme

SUPER SUPREME
pepperoni, bacon, ham, beef, mince, onion, capsicum,
mushrooms, olives, capers and oregano

SPECIALS
MONDAY DINNER
KIDS EAT FREE

30/32

30/32

30/32

23/25

25/27

23/25

23/25

20/22

20/22

24

One free kids meal only with the purchase of a main meal over $25

12yrs and under only

MONDAY TO FRIDAY LUNCH
BEEF BURGER WITH BURGER SAUCE
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY

MONDAY & TUESDAY DINNER
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY

WEDNESDAY DINNER
RUMP 250G WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY

THURSDAY DINNER
TRADITIONAL CHICKEN PARMY WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

Not available on public holidays and special event days

14
20

20/22

24

22

CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE (GF)
BOSCAIOLA SAUCE (GF)

BOWL OF VEGGIES (GF)

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (5) (1, GF)
AIOLI (GF)

SMOKED CHILLI AIOLI (GF)

EXTRA GRAVY SAUCES (GF)
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¢ (GF) Gluten friendly when ordered with vegetables & or salad as
the sides. Gluten friendly options may come into contact with traces
of gluten when we prepare them. Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee

the absence of traces of nuts and other allergens
* (V) Vegetarian
. @ please allow extra time for cooking
* (A) Australian

SPAGHETTINI PASTA with butter and cheese + () Imported

Please inform staff of any food allergies



