

PRICES \$ members / guests

open 7 days Lunch 11.30am-2.30pm Dinner 5.30pm-8.30pm

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO EAT AT THE SAME TIME, PLEASE ORDER ON THE SAME BUZZER (limit 10 meals per order). Please order and pay at the counter. When buzzed please collect meals from the kitchen.

GARLIC BREAD (V)	8/9
BRUSCHETTA WITH CARAMEL BALSAMIC GLAZE (V)	15/16
GARLIC & HERB CHEESE PIZZA (V)	15/17
BOWL OF MIKE'S FAMOUS WINGS with a choice of - Frank's hot sauce & ranch dressing	21/23
- Smokey BBQ bourbon glaze with aioli	
- Naked wings with smoked chilli aioli	
- Spicy szechuan and shallot	

ENTREE GARLIC PRAWNS (I/GF/V) sauteed garlic prawns with a cream reduction, shallots & jasmine rice	21/23
WEDGES WITH SOUR CREAM & SWEET CHILLI	14/15
HALOUMI CHIPS WITH ZA'ATAR & AIOLI	19/20
BEER BATTERED PRAWN CUTLETS WITH HOMEMADE SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	21/23
SWEET POTATO CHIPS WITH AIOLI	14/15
BOWL OF CHIPS	9/10

BURGERS

PERI-PERI CHICKEN

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS. ADD BACON \$4, FRIED EGG \$2, CHEESE \$1, BEETROOT \$1

marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, bbq onion and chipotle sauce	20/22
EAST BEEF 120g beef pattie, lettuce, cheese, pickles and burger sauce add extra beef pattie	20/22
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL breast schnitzel, lettuce, tomato, bbq onion, lemon dill aioli	20/22
STEAK SANDWICH lettuce, tomato, bbq onion, bbq sauce on sourdough	22/24

NACHOS

TOASTED CORN CHIPS, CHEESE, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE & CORIANDER SALSA

PORK NACHOS (GF)	23/25
THREE BEAN VEGETARIAN (GF/V)	21/23

SALADS

ADD CHICKEN \$7, ADD GRILLED PRAWNS (I) \$12

MIKES SALAD (GF/V) 20/22 mixed lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, caramelised spanish onion, roasted sweet potato, persian feta with smoked chilli aioli

CAESAR SALAD 20/22 cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, crispy bacon, croutons with caesar dressing

ROASTED BEETROOT & PUMPKIN SALAD (GF/V) 20/22 poached pear, caramel palm sugar vinaigrette, persian feta

FROM THE WOK

- corriander, peanut and pesto

ADD CHICKEN \$7, ADD GRILLED PRAWNS (I) \$12

VEGETABLE & HOKKIEN NODDLES 23/25 choice of: - spicy szechuan and shallot

MIXED VEG STIRFRY (GF) mixed veg, chilli, garlic, shallot, oyster sauce,

21/23 five spice and jasmine rice

PASTA

20/22

ADD CHICKEN \$7, ADD GRILLED PRAWNS \$12

SPAGHETTINI (I) with sautéed tiger prawns, calamari, garlic, chilli, soy, shal	32/34 lot
RIGATONI BOSCAIOLA bacon, mushroom, shallot and cream sauce	25/27
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE beef and pork bolognaise	22/24
CHILLI PRAWN SPAGHETTINI (I) cherry tomatoes, garlic oil, baby spinach, chilli, napolitana sauce	32/34
RIGATONI VEGO cherry tomatoes, mushrooms, cream rose sauce and baby spinach	23/25





ALL MAIN SIZED MEALS SERVED WITH CHIPS & SALAD OR VEGGIES & ROAST CHAT POTATOES

FROM THE OCEAN

GRILLED QUEENSLAND BARRAMUNDI (GF) With lemon butter sauce	33/35
MARINATED CRUMBED CALAMARI (I) with aioli & lemon	30/32
BEER BATTERED NZ HOKKI FILLETS with tartare and lemon	26/28
FISHERMAN'S PLATE (I) beer battered fish, prawns, crumbed calamari, tartare & lemon	30/32

FROM THE GRILL

RUMP 250G GRAINGE (GF) 🕓	32/34
300G NEW YORK (GF)	40/42
IRON MAN RUMP 500G GRAINGE (GF) 🕓	50/52
BBQ PORTUGUESE CHICKEN BREAST (GF) with chipotle aioli	27/29
SCOTCH FILLET 300G RIVERINA ANGUS (GF)	50/52
SURF & TURF 250G RUMP STEAK (GF) (Stopped with creamy garlic prawns	42/44
LAMB SOUVLAKI with pita bread and tzatziki	34/36

OLD FAVOURITES

HOMEMADE SAUCES (GF) mushroom, pepper, dianne, gravv

GARLIC PRAWNS (I) sauteed garlic prawns with a cream reduction, shallots and jasmine	31/33 e rice
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL home made crumbed breast schnitzel	26/28
VEGETARIAN SCHNITZEL (GF) can be made vegan on request	22/24
500G RACK BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS (GF) (S) with mikes hickory glaze	40/42
LAMB CUTLETS 4 southern prime crumbed cutlets with gravy	39/41
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS (I) five spiced salt & pepper prawns with sweet soy dipping sauce	30/32
CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA (GF) grilled chicken breast, sauteed bacon, mushrooms, shallots and creamy white wine sauce	30/32
ROAST OF THE DAY with pumpkin, veggies and gravy	22/24

SENIORS

special event days

SENIORS	
ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND	SALAD
BEER BATTERED FISH (I) with tartare sauce and lemon	16/18
HALF CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with gravy	16/18
GRILLED FISH (I) with tartare sauce and lemon	18/20
MINUTE STEAK with gravy	16/18
CRUMBED CALAMARI with aioli and lemon	16/18
BEEF BURGER with burger sauce and chips	16/18
Not available on public holidays	and

KIDS - 12 years and under ALL KIDS MEALS \$14

includes icecream with topping

CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with chips
SPAGHETTINI BOLOGNAISE
CRUMBED CALAMARI with chips (I)
BATTERED FISH with chips
MINUTE STEAK with chips
CHEESEBURGER with chips
beef, cheese and tomato sauce

CHICKEN BREAST NUGGETS with chips

SCHNITZEL BURGER with chips crumbed schnitzel, lettuce and mayo

SPAGHETTINI PASTA with butter and cheese

CHICKEN PARMYS

sliced ham, napolitana sauce and mozzarella

TRADITIONAL PARMY

served on panko crumbed chicken breast schnitzel

MIKE'S PARMY bolognaise sauce and mozzarella	30/32
MEXICAN PARMY minced Mexican spiced beef, mozzarella, jalapenos, sour cream and guacamole	32/34
THREE CHEESE PARMY mozzarella, feta, parmesan, crispy bacon and napolitana sauce	30/32
BBQ PARMY homemade smokey bbq sauce, bacon and mozzarella	30/32
GRILLED PARMY (GF)* choose any parmy as above on grilled chicken breast	30/32

30/32

22

PIZZA

11 inch (gluten free pizza base \$3 extra) all tomato base topped with mozzarella cheese

MORROCAN LAMB	23/25
lamb mince, guacamole, sour cream, coriander salsa	
CHILLI PRAWN AND CHORIZO (I)	25/27
chilli napolitana, prawn, chorizo, spanish onion,	
cherry tomatoes, spinach and shallot	

BBQ MEATLOVERS	23/25
beef mince, pepperoni, ham, bbq sauce base	
PERI-PERI CHICKEN AND BACON	23/25

chicken, bacon, spanish onion, capsicum, chipotie aloii			
PEPPERONI	20/22		
pepperoni and cheese			

FUNGI VEGO (V)	20/22
roasted garlic confit bechamel white base, portobello	
and button mushrooms, garlic and thyme	

		., 5		
SUPER SUP	REME			24
and a series of the second			 	

pepperoni, bacon, ham, beef, mince, onion, capsicum, mushrooms, olives, capers and oregano

SPECIALS

MONDAY DINNER

KIDS EAT FREE

One free kids meal only with the purchase of a main meal over \$25 12vrs and under only

MONDAY TO FRIDAY LUNCH

BEEF BURGER WITH BURGER SAUCE	14
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY	20

MONDAY & TUESDAY DINNER

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY 20/22

WEDNESDAY DINNER

THURSDAY DINNER

RUMP 250G WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND GRAVY

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN PARMY WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

Not available on public holidays and special event days

ADD ONS

4
7
8
12
1
1
2

- (GF) Gluten friendly when ordered with vegetables & or salad as the sides. Gluten friendly options may come into contact with traces of gluten when we prepare them. Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts and other allergens
- (V) Vegetarian
- Oplease allow extra time for cooking
- (A) Australian
- (I) Imported